



## NOTIFICATION OF ADDRESS CHANGE

Name:	Sanford Alderfer Transport, Inc.	Docket # 108714
	DBA Atlantic Moving Service	
Old Address:	2326 North Penn Road	
	Hatfield, PA 19440	
Mailing Address:	501 Fairgrounds Road  Hatfield, PA 19440	— Ω 46 Σ Ω 46
Physical Address:	2990 Bergey Road Hatfield, PA 19440	RECEIVEI 93 DEC -6 PH II PA. P. U. C. INFO. CONTROL
Telephone #:	215-362-0900	JE DIV.
Authorized Signature:	Randy L. Stelly, over mone.	
Please Print:	KANDY L. SHELLY	Date: Nov. 23, 1993
	•	<del></del>

Please Return To:

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission

Attn: Bureau Of Transportation

P.O. Box 3265

Harrisburg, PA., 17105-3265

ADDRESS CHANGE

DATE 12-2-98

i. Sm

Pa. For French riation

## ADELMAN LAVINE GOLD AND LEVIN

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW

SUITE 1900 TWO PENN CENTER PLAZA PHILADELPHIA, PA 19102-1799 (215) 568-7515

TELECOPIER (215) 557-7922

November 29, 1994

DIRECT DIAL:

Pa. P.U.C

ROBERT H. LEVIN
CARY M. SCHILDHORN
BARRY D. KLEBAN
CARY D. BRESSLER
STEVEN D. USDIN
KEVIN W. WALSH
RAYMOND H. LEMISCH
ROBERT M. BOVARNICK
DOUGLAS N. CANDEUB
ALAN I. MOLDOFF
KATHLEEN E. TORBIT
DAVID L. ZIVE
LEON R. BARSON
MATTHEW J. SWETT
DOUGLAS M. LEAVITT
SECTION OF Insurance

FEWIS H. COLD

Section of Insurance
PA Public Utility Commission
Post Office Box 3265
Harrisburg, PA 17120

Re:

Sanford Alderfer Transport, Inc. t/d/b/a Atlantic Moving Service

Docket No. A-108714

Gentlemen:

I represent the above certificated carrier. We recently filed an application for an extension of the carrier's operating authority, and in that application, indicated that the corporation had changed its name. The corporation was formerly known as "Sanford Alderfer Antique Transport, Inc."

It has come to my attention that the Section of Insurance may still have the name of the corporation under its old version. Accordingly, I request that you make the necessary changes. I enclose a copy of the Articles of Amendment-Domestic Business Corporation, as well as a copy of the Application for Registration of Fictitious Name. Please contact me if you require anything further.

DOCKETED
APPLICATION DOCKET

ENTRY No.\_

Very truly yours,

BARRY D. KLEBAN

BDK/vlr

Enclosures

cc: Sandford Alderfer Transport, Inc. (w/encl.)
37,902

DOCUMEN FOLDER

Microfilim Number	27" (	<u>:</u>	Ü
Wildfullis Nation	•		
Entity Number 1058604			

Filed with I Department of State on_	MAY	24	<b>19</b> 93
1 St X Mchly			
Secretary of the Commonw	ealth	tu	•

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT-DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION

DSC8:15-1915 (Rev 89)

1.	The name of the corporation is:	Sanford Alderfer	: Antique Trai	nsport, Inc	
2.	The (a) address of this corporation provider and the county of venue to the records of the Department):	is (tne Department is her	ce in this Commonweby authorized to co	ealth or (b) com orrect the follow	mercial registered office ng address to conform
(a)	501 Fairgrounds Road,	Hatfield,	PA	19440	Montgomery
	Number and Street	City	State	Zip	County
(b)	Name of Commercial Registered Office Provi				
	Name of Commercial Registered Office Provi	der		•	County
	For a corporation represented by a corr corporation is located for venue and of		ovider, the county in (b	) shall be deemed	the county in which the
3,	The statute by or under which it w	as incorporated is:			·
4.	The original date of its incorporation	on is:Octo	ber 3, 1988	·	
	(Check, and if appropriate comple				
	XThe amendment shall be effe	ctive upon filing these Ar	ticles of Amendmen	t in the Departm	ent of State.
	The amendment shall be effect	ctive on:	·	<u> </u>	
õ.	(Check one of the following):				
	The amendment was adopted	by the shareholders pur	rsuant to 15 Pa.C.S.	§ 1914(a) and	(b).
	$\underline{X}$ The amendment was adopted	by the board of director	s pursuant to 15 Pa	LC.S. § 1914 (c)	•
7.	(Check, and if appropriate comple	te, one of the following):			
	XThe amendment adopted by	the corporation, set forth	in full, is as follows:	:	
	The name of the corp	poration shall be	e changed to	Sanford Alo	derfer

5 55 D 5 3D 675

nber 9021 373 D

Filed with the Dement of State on
Chicago - U. James
Secretary of the Commonwealth

## APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF FICTITIOUS NAME

DSCB:54-311 (Rev 89)

in compliance with the requirements of 54 Pa. C.S. ter a fictitious name under 54 Pa. C.S. Ch. 3 (relative process).	5. § 3 ating	311 (relating to to fictitious na	registrat mes), he	ion), the undersigereby state(s) that	ned entity(ie	s) desiring to
ne licitious name is: ATLANTIC MOVING S						
			n of bus	inges is: (P.O. Boy	alone is no	* acceptable)
ne address, including street and number, if any, o			9 01 008	iriess is. (r.c. 50)		
501 Fairgrounds Road, Hatfield,		19440			(Monego	
umber and Street City			State	Zip	_	County
A brief statement of the character or nature of the	busi	ness is: <u>Movi</u>	ng ar	d storage s	ervice.	
The name and address, including street and number Name Street and Number Not Applicable	oer, if	any, of individ	lual(s) ir Cny		usiness is (a Late	re): Zip
Whitespect to each entity, other than an individue Name Form of Entity Org Sanford Alderfer Antique Transpo	panizin	g Junsdiction		Juris, Address	•	eld, PA
The applicant is lamiliar with the provisions of 54 Pa. C.S. § 332 and does not create any exclusive or other right in the fluitious in Dotional). The name(s) of the agent(s), if any, any one of whom is needed of all then existing parties to the registration, is [are):	s suthe	vized to execute an	nendment	s to, withdrawals from o	or cancellation of	
April 19.90.						
(individual Signatura)	-			(individual	Signature)	
(Individual Signature)	-			(Individual	Signature)	
nford Alderfer Antique Transport,	In	с.				
(Name of Entry)	-			(Name of E	(אַער:	<del></del>
Samioro A. Alderier	_		BY:		<del>-</del>	
President	<u>-</u>		ביתוד:_	<del></del>	- <del></del>	